
Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:  
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 47.00ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1141 Stallion 1.59ft

2. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 4.03ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 1.98ft

4. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 5.28ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 24.46ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 18.95ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1049 Crimson Orange 8.72ft

8. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1190 Sunburn 5.52ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 48.55ft

10. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 0.82ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC Dezigns - Boy Turkey With Hat 4x4

Stitches: 6183

Colors: 7

Height: 3.89 in

Width: 3.36 in

Zoom: 1.79
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Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:  
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 92.44ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1141 Stallion 2.35ft

2. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 6.09ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 2.93ft

4. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 7.88ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 52.34ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 32.85ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1049 Crimson Orange 18.14ft

8. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1190 Sunburn 12.32ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 86.18ft

10. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 1.68ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC Dezigns - Boy Turkey With Hat 5x7

Stitches: 10175

Colors: 7

Height: 5.92 in

Width: 5.10 in

Zoom: 1.17
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Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:  
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 111.77ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1141 Stallion 2.60ft

2. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 6.74ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 3.23ft

4. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 8.72ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 63.40ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 38.70ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1049 Crimson Orange 22.63ft

8. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1190 Sunburn 15.30ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 101.91ft

10. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 1.96ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC Dezigns - Boy Turkey With Hat 6x8

Stitches: 11667

Colors: 7

Height: 6.57 in

Width: 5.66 in

Zoom: 1.06
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